

Silverlake Intel Appliance (SIA) Universal Secure Access Management (USAM) X Series

SKU Overview

SIA USAM X Series SKU Overview

SIA USAM X Series

DISCLAIMER

Silverlake MasterSAM Pte Ltd. ("Silverlake") does not make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, timeliness or completeness of this document or the information contained herein and none of such parties shall have any direct or consequential liability for the information contained in, or any omissions from, this document.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Silverlake reserve the right to amend or replace the information at any time, and undertake no obligation to update or correct the information set forth herein or to provide the recipient with access to any additional information. This information may not be modified, redistributed or reproduced by the recipient whether such information is in electronic or hard copy form.

The information contained herein is preliminary and does not purport to contain all the information that interested parties may desire. Neither the receipt of this information by any person, nor any information contained herein constitutes, or shall be used or relied upon as constituting, the giving of advice by Silverlake to any such person.

By downloading / receiving this document, the recipient acknowledges and agrees that the recipient will not modify, distribute or reproduce the document in whole or in part and will use this document solely for the purpose of evaluating the recipient's interest in the Products.

SIA USAM X SERIES – SKU OVERVIEW

Silverlake Intel Appliance (SIA) Universal Secure Access Management (USAM) X Series is a jointlydeveloped appliance set, based on Intel[®] Software Guard Extensions (Intel[®] SGX) and Intel[®] Active Management Technology (AMT). SIA USAM X Series serves as an end-to-end comprehensive solution that acts as a formidable shield for the very sensitive layer of IT security that protects data, infrastructure and assets across an enterprise.

Designed to deliver unprecedented level of security in the cyber security space, SIA USAM X Series delivers Silverlake's cyber security products, services, support and maintenance - All in One.



SIA USAM X Series (for illustration purpose only)

The solution provides hardened security for its Privilege Access Management technology stack to help protect against cyber threats while providing more consistent service performance. Powered by Xeon processor, SIA USAM X Series is equipped to provide workload-optimised performance with advanced reliability. The solution set comprises three different models that is meticulously designed to cater to specific needs of an enterprise, regardless of the nature, size or complexity of the enterprise.

The primary SKUs of X Series: **X3 Series, X5 Series and X7 Series**, which aim to be the right solution fit for a small, mid-sized and large-sized enterprise, operating in multiple industry verticals.



X310 Agentless 100 Resources



X5 Series

X510, X580 Agentless, PMS Add-On 500 Resources



X710, X780 Agentless, PMS Add-On 1500 Resources

SKU SPECIFICATIONS

	X3 Series
Specifications	SIA USAM X310
Resources	100
Agents	-
CPU	6
RAM	16
Network Ports	4
RAID	-
Storage	1x 1TB HDD
Redundancy	No
Power Type	AC
Watts	300W
Input	100-240 VAC, auto range
Connector	AC 3 pin plug
Form factor	1U Rackmount
Dimensions (W x H x D)	438 x 44 x 550mm
Weight (approx.)	16kg

For a complete overview of features offered by SIA USAM X3, X5, and X7 Series, please refer to the SIA USAM X Series Feature List. For general enquiries on this solution set, please write to <u>sheaf_sales@silverglobe.com</u> or <u>info@mastersam.com</u>

About Silverlake

Silverlake is a leading Technology Innovations, Banking, Financial and Cyber Security solutions provider in the ASIA Pacific region. Silverlake's business transformation itself is fueled by its relentless desire to delight its customers. Executing parallel efforts in pursuing technology innovations as well as keeping its more than three-decade legacy of deploying core banking at 100% success rate is paramount to the company's strategy.

It's subsidiary business, Silverlake MasterSAM, is one of the global market players in Privilege Access Management and cyber security domain. Recognized as Top 25 APAC Compliance solutions providers, Silverlake MasterSAM, headquartered in Singapore, has offices in the Malaysia, Thailand, Philippines, Vietnam and India. Silverlake Sheaf, acts as authorized reseller for all solutions of Silverlake MasterSAM. For more information, please visit <u>www.silverlakegroup.com</u> and <u>www.mastersam.com</u>.

For direct purchase enquiries on the above solution, please visit www.silverlakesheaf.com/rimba/ or write to sheaf_sales@silverglobe.com

Rimba is the Official Online store by Silverlake Sheaf, a Silverlake Group Company. Offering a spectrum of Certified Intel Market Ready Appliance Based Solutions including cyber security products, Rimba makes acquiring enhanced security seamless. Our products have been specially curated to address modern-day cyber security concerns, while adhering to latest technological developments. Browse through our products and experience an effortless shopping experience, all at the convenience of your time and space.